
2024
Sunday

December < select from drop down list below >- January < select from drop down list below >- February < select from drop down list below >- 

Sat, 2 Dec 2023 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal & CAZNA Cup Mon, 1 Jan 2024 New Years Day Stableford Sat, 3 Feb 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal

Wed, 6 Dec 2023 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 3 Jan 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 7 Feb 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 9 Dec 2023 Stableford - Vegas (2 player) Sat, 6 Jan 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Sat, 10 Feb 2024 Stableford & Match Play Champs - Start

Wed, 13 Dec 2023 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 10 Jan 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 14 Feb 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Sat, 16 Dec 2023 Stableford Sat, 13 Jan 2024 Four-Ball Stableford - Herb Gilbert Memorial Sat, 17 Feb 2024 Par

Wed, 20 Dec 2023 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 17 Jan 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 21 Feb 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 23 Dec 2023 Par Sat, 20 Jan 2024 Par Sat, 24 Feb 2024 Stableford - Red Tees Plate

Mon, 25 Dec 2023 Christmas Day - no official comp: players choice Wed, 24 Jan 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 28 Feb 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Tue, 26 Dec 2023 4 Ball Ambrose - Boxing Day Fri, 26 Jan 2024 4 Ball Ambrose - Australia Day (L'wend) Sat, 2 Mar 2024

Wed, 27 Dec 2023 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 27 Jan 2024 Stableford Wed, 6 Mar 2024

Sat, 30 Dec 2023 Stableford - Multiplier (2 players) Wed, 31 Jan 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Sat, 3 Feb 2024

Sat 20 & Sun 21 Jan Yarrawonga-Mulwala Summer Classic Tournament

March < select from drop down list below >- April < select from drop down list below >- May < select from drop down list below >- 

Sat, 2 Mar 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Mon, 1 Apr 2024 4 Ball Ambrose - Easter Monday (L'wend) Wed, 1 May 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Wed, 6 Mar 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 3 Apr 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 4 May 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal & Hydro (1/2)

Sat, 9 Mar 2024 Par Sat, 6 Apr 2024 Stroke - Monthly Medal & Champ (3/4) Wed, 8 May 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Mon, 11 Mar 2024 4 Ball Ambrose - Labour Day Wed, 10 Apr 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 11 May 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Kiewa Hydro Cup (2/2)

Wed, 13 Mar 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 13 Apr 2024 Stroke (Gross) - Club Championships (4/4) Wed, 15 May 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 16 Mar 2024 Stroke (Gross) - Club Championships (1/4) Wed, 17 Apr 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 18 May 2024 Par - Alf McBain Memorial

Wed, 20 Mar 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 20 Apr 2024 Par Wed, 22 May 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Sat, 23 Mar 2024 Stroke (Gross) - Club Championships (2/4) Wed, 24 Apr 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 25 May 2024 Stableford

Wed, 27 Mar 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Thu, 25 Apr 2024 Stableford - ANZAC Day Wed, 29 May 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Fri, 29 Mar 2024 Good Friday - no official comp: players choice Sat, 27 Apr 2024 Stableford - Multiplier (2 players) Sat, 1 Jun 2024

Sat, 30 Mar 2024 Stableford Wed, 1 May 2024

Wed, 3 Apr 2024 Sat, 4 May 2024

Fri 1 - Sun 3 Mar Jubilee GC Annual Tournament Sun 7 Apr Thurgoona Men's Tournament Fri 10 - Sat 11 May Myrtleford GC Annual

Mt Beauty Golf Club - Men's Program
Summer fixture - ball running on fairways

Autumn fixture - players loosened up

https://www.yarragolf.com.au/golf-tournaments/
https://jubileegolfclub.com.au/
https://www.thurgoonaresort.com.au/golf
https://www.myrtlefordgolf.com.au/home/


2024
June < select from drop down list below >- July < select from drop down list below >- August < select from drop down list below >- 

Sat, 1 Jun 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Wed, 3 Jul 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 3 Aug 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal

Wed, 5 Jun 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 6 Jul 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Wed, 7 Aug 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 8 Jun 2024 Four-Ball Stableford - Stephen Green Memorial Wed, 10 Jul 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 10 Aug 2024 Par

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 2 Ball Ambrose - Kings Birthday (L'wend) Sat, 13 Jul 2024 Par Wed, 14 Aug 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Wed, 12 Jun 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 17 Jul 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 17 Aug 2024 Stableford

Sat, 15 Jun 2024 Par Sat, 20 Jul 2024 Stableford Wed, 21 Aug 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Wed, 19 Jun 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 24 Jul 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 24 Aug 2024 Stableford

Sat, 22 Jun 2024 Stableford Sat, 27 Jul 2024 Stableford Wed, 28 Aug 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Wed, 26 Jun 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 31 Jul 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Sat, 31 Aug 2024 Teams: Captain v President

Sat, 29 Jun 2024 Stableford - Multiplier (2 players) Sat, 3 Aug 2024 Wed, 4 Sep 2024

Wed, 3 Jul 2024

Sun 21 Jul NEDGA 4BBB Champships @ Mansfield GC

September < select from drop down list below >- October < select from drop down list below >- November < select from drop down list below >- 

Wed, 4 Sep 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 2 Oct 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Sat, 2 Nov 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Sat, 5 Oct 2024 Stroke (Nett) - Monthly Medal Tue, 5 Nov 2024 4 Ball Ambrose - Melbourne Cup

Wed, 11 Sep 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 9 Oct 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 6 Nov 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Sat, 14 Sep 2024 Stableford Sat, 12 Oct 2024 Par Sat, 9 Nov 2024 Foursomes - Championship

Wed, 18 Sep 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 16 Oct 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 13 Nov 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 21 Sep 2024 Par Sat, 19 Oct 2024 Stableford - Jarman Cup (1/2) Sat, 16 Nov 2024 Stableford - Multiplier (2 players)

Wed, 25 Sep 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 23 Oct 2024 Stableford - Front 9 Wed, 20 Nov 2024 Stableford - Front 9

Sat, 28 Sep 2024 Stableford Sat, 26 Oct 2024 Stableford - Jarman Cup (2/2) Sat, 23 Nov 2024 Par

Wed, 2 Oct 2024 Wed, 30 Oct 2024 Stableford - Back 9 Wed, 27 Nov 2024 Stableford - Back 9

Sat, 2 Nov 2024 Sat, 30 Nov 2024 Stableford

Sun 15 Sep Mitta Mitta GC Annual Tournament

Spring fixture - back in training

Mt Beauty Golf Club - Men's Program
Winter fixture - wet underfoot

https://mansfieldgolfclub.com.au/
https://www.golf.org.au/mitta-mitta-golf-club/

	2024 Program

